
EXHIBITOR BOOTH NUMBER

BILL TO EMAIL

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP

PHONE FAX

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

PO #

DATE ORDERED

PAYMENT INFORMATION

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

Circle one      VISA         MC         AMEX         DISCOVER

Name

Card #

Exp. Date CVV Code

Signature

QTY PRICE TOTAL

SUBTOTAL

TROPICAL PLANTS
Please specify quantity, heights & variety

BLOOMING PLANTS & ACCESSORIES

FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS / PLEASE CHOOSE TROPICAL OR SEASONAL
(Please indicate desired colors)

Floral Exhibits, Ltd.
2555 S Leavitt St

Chicago, IL 60608

Phone / 773.277.1888
Fax / 773.277.1919

www.floralexhibits.com

Small Potted Ferns

Large Potted Ferns

Hanging Plants

2’ Plants 

3’ Plants

4’ Plants

5’ Plants

6’-7’ Plants

8’-9’ Plants

$26.50

$32.50

$32.50

$38.50

$38.50

$53.00

$63.00

$75.00

$130.00

Potted Mums (Yellow, White, & Lavender)

Potted Azaleas (Red, Pink, & White)

Bromeliads

Bubble Bowls (Great for business cards & promotional items!)

$23.00

$35.00

$41.50

$37.00

Single Stem Phalaenopsis Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!

Double Stem Potted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!

Small Arrangement (12”x12”)

Medium Arrangement (18”x14”)

Large Arrangement (24”x18”)

Custom Arrangement

$95.00

$135.00

$57.00

$68.00

$90.00

COMPLETE THIS BOX ONLY IF DESIGNER IS NEEDED ON SITE

Booth Contact Contact Phone Available Time/Date

TOTAL

Tax 9%

All prices include delivery, 
installation, servicing and dismantle 

at the end of the show.
Orders without payment will not be 

processed.
Cancellations may be made prior to 
the pre-show deadline. No refunds 

will be made after that date.
Product availability is subject to 
season and geographic location.

All materials, containers and plants 
are available on a rental basis.

Damaged or missing items are the 
responsibility of the exhibitor and 

must be reported during the run of 
the show to allow for replacement. 

Additional charges may apply.          
No refunds will be given after the 

close of the show.

Containers for plants:
Black _____ White _____

Special Discount Package (Limit One Per Exhibitor)
One 3’ Plant, One 5’ Plant and One Flowering Plant - A $124.50 Value For Only $112.50 $112.50

 Call For Quote

Advance Order Deadline  / February 20, 2020

Floral & Plant Rental Form

Client
LogoEmail order to:

order@floralexhibits.com

Order Online at                 
floralexhibits.com/orderonline 

Show Code:
ihs20

Inquiries:                 
info@floralexhibits.com


