

March 14 - 17, 2020 McCormick Place | Chicago

Order Online at floralexhibits.com/orderonline Show Code: ihs20

Email order to: order@floralexhibits.com

Inquiries: info@floralexhibits.com

All prices include delivery, installation, servicing and dismantle at the end of the show. Orders without payment will not be processed. Cancellations may be made prior to the pre-show deadline. No refunds will be made after that date. Product availability is subject to season and geographic location. All materials, containers and plants are available on a rental basis. Damaged or missing items are the responsibility of the exhibitor and must be reported during the run of the show to allow for replacement. Additional charges may apply. No refunds will be given after the close of the show.

## Floral Exhibits

Floral Exhibits, Ltd. 2555 S Leavitt St Chicago, IL 60608

Phone / 773.277.1888 Fax / 773.277.1919 www.floralexhibits.com

## Floral & Plant Rental Form

Advance Order Deadline / February 20, 2020

## **FloralExhibits**

EXHIBI	TOR /		E	BOOTH NUMBER /	
BILL TO	) /		EMAIL /		
ADDRESS /		CITY/	ST	TATE / ZIP /	
PHONE /		FAX /		PO # /	
COMPANY REPRESENTATIV		,		DATE ORDERED /	
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
COMPLE	TE THIS BOX	ONLY IF DESIGNER IS NEEDED ON S	ITE		
Booth Contact /		Contact Phone /	Av	ailable Time/Date/	
QTY	TROPICAL P		Containers for plants:	PRICE -	TOTAL
	Small Potte	d Ferns		\$26.50	
	Large Potte	d Ferns		\$32.50	
	Hanging Pla	nts		\$32.50	
	2' Plants			\$38.50	
	3' Plants			\$38.50	
	4' Plants			\$53.00	
	5' Plants			\$63.00	
	6'-7' Plants			\$75.00	
	8'-9' Plants Special Discour	nt Package (Limit One Per Exhibitor)		\$130.00	
		5' Plant and One Flowering Plant - A \$124.50 Value F	or Only \$112.50	\$112.50	
	BLOOMING	PLANTS & ACCESSORIES			
	Potted Mum	S (Yellow, White, & Lavender)		\$23.00	
		eas (Red, Pink, & White)		\$35.00	
Bromeliads				\$41.50	
	Bubble Bow	Is (Great for business cards & promotional item	s!)	\$37.00	
		RANGEMENTS / PLEASE CHOOSE TRO cate desired colors)	OPICAL OR SEASONAL		
	Single Stem Phalaenopsis Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!		White) Long Lasting!	\$95.00	
	Double Stem Potted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) Long Lasting!			\$135.00	
Small Arrangement (12"x12")				\$57.00	
Medium Arrangement (18*x14*)				\$68.00	
Large Arrangement (24"x18")				\$90.00	
Custom Arrangement				Call For Quote	
				SUBTOTAL	
				Tax 9%	
				TOTAL	
PAYME	NT INFORMA	TION			
Circle o	ne / VISA	MC AMEX DISCOV	ER		
Name	/				
Card #	/				
Exp. Date / CVV Code /					
Signature /					
signati	ne /				

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS